
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

No.

10

2

38

11

21

23

7

98

91

96

3

93

20

5

41

18

30

77

19

54

14

4

22

51

16

25

17

Class

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

NAT

NAT

CHP

Name

RC Enerson

Neil Alberico

Scott Hargrove

Danilo Estrela

Jesse Lazare

Jason Wolfe

Garrett Grist

Brandon Newey

Florian Latorre

Henrik Furuseth

James Fletcher

Stefan Rzadzinski

Luca Forgeois

Dalton Kellett

Peter Portante

Wyatt Gooden

Michael Epps

Austin Cindric

Clark Toppe

Michael Johnson

Matt  McMurry

Daniel Burkett

Andrew Hobbs

Felipe Donato

James Dayson

Ryan Verra

Wyatt Gooden

Best Tm

1:22.684

1:22.821

1:23.425

1:23.621

1:23.671

1:23.948

1:24.078

1:24.397

1:24.524

1:24.633

1:25.144

1:25.175

1:25.292

1:25.319

1:25.466

1:25.535

1:25.714

1:25.867

1:25.948

1:26.257

1:26.381

1:26.701

1:26.733

1:26.916

1:32.028

1:35.832

Diff

0.137

0.741

0.937

0.987

1.264

1.394

1.713

1.840

1.949

2.460

2.491

2.608

2.635

2.782

2.851

3.030

3.183

3.264

3.573

3.697

4.017

4.049

4.232

9.344

13.148

In Lap

18

21

21

16

12

17

8

15

15

15

18

8

3

18

8

10

10

15

19

26

16

10

15

15

22

14

0

Best Speed

98.312

98.149

97.438

97.210

97.152

96.831

96.682

96.316

96.172

96.048

95.471

95.436

95.306

95.275

95.112

95.035

94.836

94.667

94.578

94.239

94.104

93.757

93.722

93.525

88.330

84.823

-

2nd Best

1:22.894

1:22.961

1:23.529

1:24.038

1:23.802

1:23.957

1:24.203

1:24.404

1:25.012

1:24.814

1:25.155

1:25.245

1:25.625

1:25.437

1:25.646

1:25.790

1:26.236

1:25.983

1:25.991

1:26.492

1:26.489

1:26.848

1:26.964

1:27.128

1:32.120

1:35.981

2nd Spd

98.063

97.983

97.317

96.728

97.000

96.821

96.538

96.308

95.619

95.843

95.459

95.358

94.935

95.144

94.912

94.752

94.262

94.540

94.531

93.983

93.987

93.598

93.473

93.297

88.241

84.692

-

Sorted on Best Lap time
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USF2000 Mid-Ohio Test

USF2000

Testing 11:10 am

Practice (1:15:00 Time) started at 11:11:46

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.258 Miles

5/7/2013 06:28 PM

Mid-Ohio Two-Day Test

May 7-8, 2013             Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course


